
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: ASCOT GREEN THE PHOENIX - 1500m

03 June 2023 - 11:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:30.63
(0:08.23)

1:22.40
(0:10.74)

1:11.66
(0:10.99)

1:00.67
(0:11.74)

0:48.93
(0:11.99)

0:36.94
(0:11.83)

0:25.11
(0:12.14)

0:36.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 AZULA 12 68.6 0:08.28 1:30.63 [1] 1:22.35 [2] 1:11.66 [1] 1:00.62 [2] 0:48.93 [1] 0:36.94 [1] 0:25.11 [1] 0:36.94

Rachel King 1400m Overall (0:08.28) (0:10.69) (0:11.04) (0:11.69) (0:11.99) (0:11.83) (0:12.14)

2 2 FLYING TRAPEZE 3 67.6 0:08.38 1:30.64 [2] 1:22.26 [4] 1:11.43 [3] 1:00.25 [3] 0:48.59 [3] 0:36.61 [3] 0:24.79 [3] 0:36.61 +1

Jason Collett 1400m Overall (0:08.38) (0:10.83) (0:11.18) (0:11.66) (0:11.98) (0:11.82) (0:11.83)

3 5 CAP FERRAT 5 67.1 0:08.57 1:30.80 [3] 1:22.23 [8] 1:11.12 [8] 0:59.98 [9] 0:48.27 [9] 0:36.39 [9] 0:24.60 [5] 0:36.39 +2

Craig Williams 1400m Overall (0:08.57) (0:11.11) (0:11.14) (0:11.71) (0:11.88) (0:11.79) (0:11.98)

4 4 INFLUENTIAL 2 66.8 0:08.34 1:31.15 [4] 1:22.81 [3] 1:11.78 [5] 1:00.52 [6] 0:48.78 [6] 0:36.76 [8] 0:24.89 [6] 0:36.76 +0

James McDonald 1400m Overall (0:08.34) (0:11.03) (0:11.26) (0:11.74) (0:12.02) (0:11.87) (0:11.92)

5 12 ELECTRIC TIGRESS 11 65.9 0:08.92 1:31.24 [5] 1:22.32 [11] 1:11.14 [12] 0:59.90 [12] 0:48.26 [12] 0:36.45 [12] 0:24.45 [12] 0:36.45 +1

Ben Thompson 1400m Overall (0:08.92) (0:11.18) (0:11.24) (0:11.64) (0:11.81) (0:12.00) (0:11.81)

6 8 NEW PHAROAH 6 66.2 0:08.61 1:31.47 [6] 1:22.86 [9] 1:11.73 [10] 1:00.44 [10] 0:48.74 [10] 0:36.83 [10] 0:25.00 [9] 0:36.83 +4

Jake Bayliss 1400m Overall (0:08.61) (0:11.13) (0:11.29) (0:11.70) (0:11.91) (0:11.83) (0:12.04)

7 7 BOOMSTER 9 67.4 0:08.85 1:31.50 [7] 1:22.65 [10] 1:11.40 [11] 1:00.34 [11] 0:48.72 [11] 0:36.72 [11] 0:25.02 [10] 0:36.72 -3

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:08.85) (0:11.25) (0:11.06) (0:11.62) (0:12.00) (0:11.70) (0:12.01)

8 6 ZIMO 8 68.8 0:08.94 1:31.69 [8] 1:22.75 [12] 1:11.98 [9] 1:00.89 [7] 0:49.20 [8] 0:37.32 [6] 0:25.56 [4] 0:37.32 -3

Chad Schofield 1400m Overall (0:08.94) (0:10.77) (0:11.09) (0:11.69) (0:11.88) (0:11.76) (0:12.24)

9 10 BRAVE AGENDA 1 67.2 0:08.49 1:32.24 [9] 1:23.75 [7] 1:12.82 [6] 1:01.65 [5] 0:50.01 [5] 0:37.95 [5] 0:25.84 [8] 0:37.95 -1

Angela Jones 1400m Overall (0:08.49) (0:10.93) (0:11.17) (0:11.64) (0:12.06) (0:12.11) (0:12.36)

10 11 BLACK MINTO 7 68.1 0:08.41 1:32.33 [10] 1:23.92 [6] 1:13.07 [4] 1:01.83 [4] 0:50.10 [4] 0:38.14 [4] 0:25.82 [11] 0:38.14 +5

Matthew McGillivray 1400m Overall (0:08.41) (0:10.85) (0:11.24) (0:11.73) (0:11.96) (0:12.32) (0:12.46)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: ASCOT GREEN THE PHOENIX - 1500m

03 June 2023 - 11:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:30.63
(0:08.23)

1:22.40
(0:10.74)

1:11.66
(0:10.99)

1:00.67
(0:11.74)

0:48.93
(0:11.99)

0:36.94
(0:11.83)

0:25.11
(0:12.14)

0:36.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 SONNY DAZE 10 68.5 0:08.23 1:34.74 [11] 1:26.51 [1] 1:15.77 [2] 1:04.78 [1] 0:53.04 [2] 0:40.97 [2] 0:29.03 [2] 0:40.97 -1

Boris Thornton 1400m Overall (0:08.23) (0:10.74) (0:10.99) (0:11.74) (0:12.07) (0:11.94) (0:12.88)

12 3 MOJAVE DESERT 4 66.9 0:08.39 1:36.25 [12] 1:27.86 [5] 1:16.60 [7] 1:05.43 [8] 0:53.81 [7] 0:41.88 [7] 0:29.85 [7] 0:41.88 +6

Nash Rawiller 1200m Overall (0:08.39) (0:11.26) (0:11.17) (0:11.62) (0:11.93) (0:12.03) (0:12.63)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: ASCOT GREEN THE PHOENIX - 1500m

03 June 2023 - 11:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.97
(0:12.97)

0:36.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 AZULA 12 68.6 0:08.28 0:12.97 [1] 1:30.63 0:36.94

Rachel King 1400m Overall (0:12.97)

2 2 FLYING TRAPEZE 3 67.6 0:08.38 0:12.96 [2] 0.07L 0:36.61 +1

Jason Collett 1400m Overall (0:12.96)

3 5 CAP FERRAT 5 67.1 0:08.57 0:12.62 [3] 0.97L 0:36.39 +2

Craig Williams 1400m Overall (0:12.62)

4 4 INFLUENTIAL 2 66.8 0:08.34 0:12.97 [3] 3.08L 0:36.76 +0

James McDonald 1400m Overall (0:12.97)

5 12 ELECTRIC TIGRESS 11 65.9 0:08.92 0:12.64 [9] 3.55L 0:36.45 +1

Ben Thompson 1400m Overall (0:12.64)

6 8 NEW PHAROAH 6 66.2 0:08.61 0:12.96 [7] 4.95L 0:36.83 +4

Jake Bayliss 1400m Overall (0:12.96)

7 7 BOOMSTER 9 67.4 0:08.85 0:13.01 [6] 5.1L 0:36.72 -3

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:13.01)

8 6 ZIMO 8 68.8 0:08.94 0:13.32 [5] 6.24L 0:37.32 -3

Chad Schofield 1400m Overall (0:13.32)

9 10 BRAVE AGENDA 1 67.2 0:08.49 0:13.48 [10] 9.44L 0:37.95 -1

Angela Jones 1400m Overall (0:13.48)

10 11 BLACK MINTO 7 68.1 0:08.41 0:13.36 [11] 9.98L 0:38.14 +5

Matthew McGillivray 1400m Overall (0:13.36)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: ASCOT GREEN THE PHOENIX - 1500m

03 June 2023 - 11:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.97
(0:12.97)

0:36.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 SONNY DAZE 10 68.5 0:08.23 0:16.15 [8] 24.17L 0:40.97 -1

Boris Thornton 1400m Overall (0:16.15)

12 3 MOJAVE DESERT 4 66.9 0:08.39 0:17.22 [12] 33.05L 0:41.88 +6

Nash Rawiller 1200m Overall (0:17.22)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: SEN BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 1810m

03 June 2023 - 12:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.09
(0:14.23)

1:35.86
(0:11.76)

1:24.10
(0:11.84)

1:12.26
(0:12.04)

1:00.22
(0:12.04)

0:48.18
(0:11.80)

0:36.38
(0:11.75)

0:36.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 TREVELYAN 7 63.3 0:11.47 1:50.09 [1] 1:34.87 [7] 1:22.98 [7] 1:11.04 [7] 0:59.01 [7] 0:47.09 [7] 0:35.23 [7] 0:35.23

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:15.22) (0:11.89) (0:11.94) (0:12.03) (0:11.92) (0:11.86) (0:11.61)

2 4 HASABRO 1 64.7 0:11.44 1:50.10 [2] 1:35.45 [3] 1:23.90 [2] 1:12.17 [2] 1:00.05 [3] 0:47.89 [3] 0:35.93 [3] 0:35.93 +0

Chad Schofield 600m 600m (0:14.65) (0:11.55) (0:11.73) (0:12.12) (0:12.16) (0:11.96) (0:11.44)

3 10 SNEAK PREVIEW 8 65.9 0:11.32 1:50.26 [3] 1:34.66 [10] 1:22.75 [11] 1:10.79 [11] 0:58.80 [11] 0:46.92 [11] 0:35.00 [11] 0:35.00 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:15.60) (0:11.91) (0:11.96) (0:11.99) (0:11.88) (0:11.92) (0:11.48)

4 15 ZADIG 4 63.1 0:11.75 1:50.38 [4] 1:36.15 [1] 1:24.39 [1] 1:12.55 [1] 1:00.51 [1] 0:48.47 [1] 0:36.67 [1] 0:36.67 -2

Angela Jones Overall 600m (0:14.23) (0:11.76) (0:11.84) (0:12.04) (0:12.04) (0:11.80) (0:11.75)

5 6 AUSSIE NUGGET 15 64.0 0:11.43 1:50.43 [5] 1:34.55 [13] 1:22.73 [13] 1:10.75 [13] 0:58.75 [13] 0:46.82 [13] 0:35.03 [13] 0:35.03 +5

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:15.88) (0:11.82) (0:11.98) (0:12.00) (0:11.93) (0:11.79) (0:11.47)

6 3 IRISH PLAYBOY 2 63.4 0:11.63 1:50.45 [6] 1:35.51 [5] 1:23.65 [5] 1:11.75 [5] 0:59.72 [5] 0:47.71 [5] 0:35.83 [5] 0:35.83 -1

Boris Thornton 600m 600m (0:14.94) (0:11.86) (0:11.90) (0:12.03) (0:12.01) (0:11.88) (0:11.63)

7 13 BELLATRIX BLACK 6 63.3 0:11.64 1:50.52 [7] 1:35.65 [4] 1:23.82 [4] 1:11.94 [4] 0:59.94 [4] 0:47.97 [4] 0:36.13 [4] 0:36.13 +5

Tim Clark 600m 600m (0:14.87) (0:11.83) (0:11.88) (0:12.00) (0:11.97) (0:11.84) (0:11.64)

8 12 WAIRERE FALLS 11 63.1 0:11.59 1:50.70 [8] 1:35.64 [6] 1:23.75 [6] 1:11.83 [6] 0:59.86 [6] 0:47.85 [6] 0:35.94 [6] 0:35.94 +8

Craig Williams 800m 600m (0:15.06) (0:11.89) (0:11.92) (0:11.97) (0:12.01) (0:11.91) (0:11.59)

9 8 ROUSSEAU 5 62.9 0:11.64 1:50.79 [9] 1:36.19 [2] 1:24.49 [3] 1:12.77 [3] 1:00.92 [2] 0:48.82 [2] 0:36.82 [2] 0:36.82 +2

James McDonald 600m 600m (0:14.60) (0:11.70) (0:11.72) (0:11.85) (0:12.10) (0:12.00) (0:11.64)

10 2 WAPITI 16 64.2 0:11.33 1:50.86 [10] 1:34.97 [14] 1:23.00 [14] 1:10.85 [14] 0:58.80 [14] 0:46.88 [14] 0:35.22 [14] 0:35.22 +7

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:15.89) (0:11.97) (0:12.15) (0:12.05) (0:11.92) (0:11.66) (0:11.49)

Scratched: Sir Lamorak (#17), Alcyone (#5), Nom De Plume (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: SEN BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 1810m

03 June 2023 - 12:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.09
(0:14.23)

1:35.86
(0:11.76)

1:24.10
(0:11.84)

1:12.26
(0:12.04)

1:00.22
(0:12.04)

0:48.18
(0:11.80)

0:36.38
(0:11.75)

0:36.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 CLAIM THE CROWN 10 64.3 0:11.65 1:51.21 [11] 1:35.52 [11] 1:23.77 [10] 1:11.88 [10] 0:59.91 [10] 0:47.93 [10] 0:36.00 [9] 0:36.00 +12

Rachel King 600m 600m (0:15.69) (0:11.75) (0:11.89) (0:11.97) (0:11.98) (0:11.93) (0:11.65)

12 1 BARTHOLOMEU DIAS 9 63.6 0:11.72 1:51.27 [12] 1:35.76 [9] 1:24.00 [8] 1:12.11 [8] 1:00.09 [8] 0:48.17 [8] 0:36.25 [8] 0:36.25 +6

Jaden Lloyd 600m 600m (0:15.51) (0:11.76) (0:11.89) (0:12.02) (0:11.92) (0:11.92) (0:11.72)

13 11 THE FEARLESS ONE 17 64.3 0:11.60 1:51.60 [13] 1:35.88 [12] 1:24.02 [12] 1:11.92 [12] 0:59.97 [12] 0:48.02 [12] 0:36.32 [12] 0:36.32 +15

Michael McNab 600m 400m (0:15.72) (0:11.86) (0:12.10) (0:11.95) (0:11.95) (0:11.70) (0:11.65)

14 7 HEAD OF STATE 14 64.1 0:11.51 1:52.29 [14] 1:36.78 [8] 1:24.95 [9] 1:13.08 [9] 1:01.10 [9] 0:49.18 [9] 0:37.07 [10] 0:37.07 +11

James Orman 600m 600m (0:15.51) (0:11.83) (0:11.87) (0:11.98) (0:11.92) (0:12.11) (0:11.51)

Scratched: Sir Lamorak (#17), Alcyone (#5), Nom De Plume (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: SEN BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 1810m

03 June 2023 - 12:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.63
(0:11.87)

0:12.76
(0:12.76)

0:36.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 TREVELYAN 7 63.3 0:11.47 0:23.62 [7] 0:12.15 [6] 1:50.09 0:35.23

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:11.47) (0:12.15)

2 4 HASABRO 1 64.7 0:11.44 0:24.49 [3] 0:12.77 [1] 0.1L 0:35.93 +0

Chad Schofield 600m 600m (0:11.72) (0:12.77)

3 10 SNEAK PREVIEW 8 65.9 0:11.32 0:23.52 [9] 0:12.20 [7] 1.03L 0:35.00 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.32) (0:12.20)

4 15 ZADIG 4 63.1 0:11.75 0:24.92 [1] 0:12.99 [2] 1.76L 0:36.67 -2

Angela Jones Overall 600m (0:11.93) (0:12.99)

5 6 AUSSIE NUGGET 15 64.0 0:11.43 0:23.56 [12] 0:12.13 [9] 2.01L 0:35.03 +5

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.43) (0:12.13)

6 3 IRISH PLAYBOY 2 63.4 0:11.63 0:24.20 [5] 0:12.53 [5] 2.14L 0:35.83 -1

Boris Thornton 600m 600m (0:11.67) (0:12.53)

7 13 BELLATRIX BLACK 6 63.3 0:11.64 0:24.49 [4] 0:12.60 [4] 2.54L 0:36.13 +5

Tim Clark 600m 600m (0:11.89) (0:12.60)

8 12 WAIRERE FALLS 11 63.1 0:11.59 0:24.35 [6] 0:12.55 [8] 3.59L 0:35.94 +8

Craig Williams 800m 600m (0:11.80) (0:12.55)

9 8 ROUSSEAU 5 62.9 0:11.64 0:25.18 [2] 0:13.20 [3] 4.17L 0:36.82 +2

James McDonald 600m 600m (0:11.98) (0:13.20)

10 2 WAPITI 16 64.2 0:11.33 0:23.73 [14] 0:12.40 [10] 4.57L 0:35.22 +7

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.33) (0:12.40)

Scratched: Sir Lamorak (#17), Alcyone (#5), Nom De Plume (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: SEN BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 1810m

03 June 2023 - 12:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.63
(0:11.87)

0:12.76
(0:12.76)

0:36.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 CLAIM THE CROWN 10 64.3 0:11.65 0:24.35 [11] 0:12.69 [12] 6.61L 0:36.00 +12

Rachel King 600m 600m (0:11.66) (0:12.69)

12 1 BARTHOLOMEU DIAS 9 63.6 0:11.72 0:24.53 [9] 0:12.79 [11] 6.99L 0:36.25 +6

Jaden Lloyd 600m 600m (0:11.74) (0:12.79)

13 11 THE FEARLESS ONE 17 64.3 0:11.60 0:24.67 [13] 0:13.07 [13] 8.92L 0:36.32 +15

Michael McNab 600m 400m (0:11.60) (0:13.07)

14 7 HEAD OF STATE 14 64.1 0:11.51 0:25.56 [8] 0:13.56 [14] 12.98L 0:37.07 +11

James Orman 600m 600m (0:12.00) (0:13.56)

Scratched: Sir Lamorak (#17), Alcyone (#5), Nom De Plume (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: STRADBROKE CALCUTTA 8 JUNE BENCHMARK 85 Handicap -
1200m

03 June 2023 - 12:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.87
(0:13.39)

0:58.48
(0:11.46)

0:47.02
(0:11.88)

0:35.14
(0:11.73)

0:23.41
(0:11.33)

0:12.08
(0:12.08)

0:35.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 LEGAL ESPRIT 3 66.6 0:11.04 1:11.87 [1] 0:57.89 [6] 0:46.31 [6] 0:34.63 [6] 0:22.98 [6] 0:11.94 [3] 1:11.87 0:34.63

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:13.98) (0:11.58) (0:11.68) (0:11.65) (0:11.04) (0:11.94)

2 7 FLEETWOOD MACA 1 66.2 0:11.06 1:11.94 [2] 0:57.82 [8] 0:46.22 [8] 0:34.53 [8] 0:22.82 [7] 0:11.76 [7] 0.4L 0:34.53 +3

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.12) (0:11.60) (0:11.69) (0:11.71) (0:11.06) (0:11.76)

3 2 SIR WARWICK 9 66.0 0:11.09 1:11.95 [3] 0:58.14 [5] 0:46.56 [4] 0:34.76 [5] 0:23.03 [5] 0:11.94 [4] 0.43L 0:34.76 -5

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:13.81) (0:11.58) (0:11.80) (0:11.73) (0:11.09) (0:11.94)

4 13 GREY DEFENCE 13 67.7 0:11.25 1:11.97 [4] 0:58.58 [1] 0:47.12 [1] 0:35.24 [1] 0:23.43 [2] 0:12.18 [1] 0.6L 0:35.24 +1

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:13.39) (0:11.46) (0:11.88) (0:11.81) (0:11.25) (0:12.18)

5 10 MIX 4 67.2 0:11.06 1:12.05 [5] 0:57.92 [9] 0:46.14 [9] 0:34.53 [9] 0:22.89 [8] 0:11.83 [8] 1.01L 0:34.53 +2

Jason Collett 400m 400m (0:14.13) (0:11.78) (0:11.61) (0:11.64) (0:11.06) (0:11.83)

6 18 GENZAI THE WOLF 7 66.8 0:11.02 1:12.15 [6] 0:57.73 [11] 0:46.12 [11] 0:34.56 [10] 0:22.78 [11] 0:11.76 [11] 1.63L 0:34.56 -2

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.42) (0:11.61) (0:11.56) (0:11.78) (0:11.02) (0:11.76)

7 6 HELLFEST 18 67.4 0:10.84 1:12.18 [7] 0:57.54 [13] 0:45.79 [13] 0:34.31 [12] 0:22.62 [12] 0:11.78 [10] 1.81L 0:34.31 -2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.64) (0:11.75) (0:11.48) (0:11.69) (0:10.84) (0:11.78)

8 8 PERSEIDS 8 67.0 0:10.92 1:12.21 [8] 0:57.89 [10] 0:46.17 [10] 0:34.50 [11] 0:22.86 [10] 0:11.94 [9] 1.95L 0:34.50 +5

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:14.32) (0:11.72) (0:11.67) (0:11.64) (0:10.92) (0:11.94)

9 4 SHAQUERO 14 66.0 0:11.25 1:12.34 [9] 0:58.59 [4] 0:47.00 [5] 0:35.28 [4] 0:23.60 [3] 0:12.35 [5] 2.76L 0:35.28 +2

James McDonald Overall 400m (0:13.75) (0:11.59) (0:11.72) (0:11.68) (0:11.25) (0:12.35)

10 1 GREYWORM 10 67.2 0:11.38 1:12.46 [10] 0:59.02 [2] 0:47.55 [2] 0:35.62 [2] 0:24.00 [1] 0:12.62 [2] 3.47L 0:35.62 -7

Minonette Kennedy Overall 400m (0:13.44) (0:11.47) (0:11.93) (0:11.62) (0:11.38) (0:12.62)

Scratched: Pivotal Motion (#12), Glorious Ruby (#16), Zoukina (#15), Lady Of Luxury (#9), Deepour (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: STRADBROKE CALCUTTA 8 JUNE BENCHMARK 85 Handicap -
1200m

03 June 2023 - 12:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.87
(0:13.39)

0:58.48
(0:11.46)

0:47.02
(0:11.88)

0:35.14
(0:11.73)

0:23.41
(0:11.33)

0:12.08
(0:12.08)

0:35.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 BROKEN HERO 5 66.0 0:11.19 1:12.80 [11] 0:58.36 [12] 0:46.54 [12] 0:34.95 [13] 0:23.22 [13] 0:12.03 [13] 5.45L 0:34.95 +1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.44) (0:11.82) (0:11.59) (0:11.73) (0:11.19) (0:12.03)

12 5 HAUNTED 15 65.2 0:11.40 1:12.90 [12] 0:58.87 [7] 0:47.22 [7] 0:35.58 [7] 0:23.66 [9] 0:12.26 [12] 6.04L 0:35.58 +5

Melea Castle Overall 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.65) (0:11.64) (0:11.92) (0:11.40) (0:12.26)

13 14 QUEEN BELLISSIMO 12 66.3 0:11.27 1:13.51 [13] 0:59.97 [3] 0:48.40 [3] 0:36.45 [3] 0:24.67 [4] 0:13.40 [6] 9.6L 0:36.45 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:13.54) (0:11.57) (0:11.95) (0:11.78) (0:11.27) (0:13.40)

Scratched: Pivotal Motion (#12), Glorious Ruby (#16), Zoukina (#15), Lady Of Luxury (#9), Deepour (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: LADBROKES LIGHTNING HANDICAP - 1000m

03 June 2023 - 13:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.22
(0:12.96)

0:44.26
(0:10.25)

0:34.01
(0:10.76)

0:23.25
(0:11.39)

0:11.86
(0:11.86)

0:34.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 PETRONIUS 5 69.9 0:10.51 0:57.22 [1] 0:43.77 [6] 0:33.26 [6] 0:22.41 [6] 0:11.75 [4] 0:57.22 0:33.26

Michael McNab 800m 800m (0:13.45) (0:10.51) (0:10.85) (0:10.66) (0:11.75)

2 1 ATHELRIC 1 69.6 0:10.60 0:57.36 [2] 0:44.21 [5] 0:33.61 [5] 0:22.82 [5] 0:11.96 [2] 0.84L 0:33.61 +0

Nash Rawiller 800m 800m (0:13.15) (0:10.60) (0:10.79) (0:10.86) (0:11.96)

3 15 DEEPOUR 6 69.6 0:10.52 0:57.63 [3] 0:43.79 [9] 0:33.27 [8] 0:22.42 [8] 0:11.72 [7] 2.41L 0:33.27 +0

Jason Collett 800m 800m (0:13.84) (0:10.52) (0:10.85) (0:10.70) (0:11.72)

4 9 RUBIQUITOUS 3 71.5 0:10.44 0:57.64 [4] 0:44.55 [4] 0:34.11 [4] 0:23.27 [3] 0:12.22 [3] 2.46L 0:34.11 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 800m (0:13.09) (0:10.44) (0:10.84) (0:11.05) (0:12.22)

5 6 BETTER GET SET 12 69.2 0:10.60 0:58.18 [5] 0:44.18 [10] 0:33.58 [11] 0:22.84 [9] 0:12.01 [9] 5.66L 0:33.58 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 800m (0:14.00) (0:10.60) (0:10.74) (0:10.83) (0:12.01)

6 4 MISHANI SNIPER 13 70.9 0:10.54 0:58.29 [6] 0:44.25 [11] 0:33.71 [9] 0:22.79 [11] 0:12.07 [10] 6.27L 0:33.71 +5

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:14.04) (0:10.54) (0:10.92) (0:10.72) (0:12.07)

7 2 MALKOVICH 4 70.3 0:10.43 0:58.29 [7] 0:45.20 [3] 0:34.77 [3] 0:23.82 [4] 0:12.47 [6] 6.31L 0:34.77 +5

Joshua Parr 800m 800m (0:13.09) (0:10.43) (0:10.95) (0:11.35) (0:12.47)

8 10 RED RUBI 2 69.2 0:10.57 0:58.38 [8] 0:44.61 [8] 0:34.04 [7] 0:23.18 [7] 0:12.38 [8] 6.85L 0:34.04 +0

Jaden Lloyd 800m 800m (0:13.77) (0:10.57) (0:10.86) (0:10.80) (0:12.38)

9 7 LE PALMIER 10 72.1 0:10.25 0:58.53 [9] 0:45.57 [1] 0:35.32 [1] 0:24.56 [1] 0:13.17 [1] 7.69L 0:35.32 +0

Craig Williams Overall 800m (0:12.96) (0:10.25) (0:10.76) (0:11.39) (0:13.17)

10 3 SIMPLY FLY 11 68.6 0:10.73 0:58.58 [10] 0:44.41 [12] 0:33.61 [12] 0:22.87 [12] 0:12.14 [12] 7.98L 0:33.61 +5

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:14.17) (0:10.80) (0:10.74) (0:10.73) (0:12.14)

Scratched: Spacewalk (#11), Reliable Ruby (#16), Perseids (#13), Superare (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: LADBROKES LIGHTNING HANDICAP - 1000m

03 June 2023 - 13:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.22
(0:12.96)

0:44.26
(0:10.25)

0:34.01
(0:10.76)

0:23.25
(0:11.39)

0:11.86
(0:11.86)

0:34.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 GLORIOUS RUBY 7 69.2 0:10.83 0:59.03 [11] 0:45.26 [7] 0:34.43 [10] 0:23.57 [10] 0:12.64 [11] 10.63L 0:34.43 +6

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.77) (0:10.83) (0:10.86) (0:10.93) (0:12.64)

12 5 ARCHER'S PARADOX 15 72.9 0:10.27 0:59.48 [12] 0:46.50 [2] 0:36.23 [2] 0:25.32 [2] 0:13.70 [5] 13.32L 0:36.23 +6

Georgina Cartwright Overall 800m (0:12.98) (0:10.27) (0:10.91) (0:11.62) (0:13.70)

Scratched: Spacewalk (#11), Reliable Ruby (#16), Perseids (#13), Superare (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: MAGIC MILLIONS NATIONAL CLASSIC - 1600m

03 June 2023 - 14:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.78
(0:13.69)

1:24.09
(0:11.68)

1:12.41
(0:12.35)

1:00.06
(0:12.57)

0:47.49
(0:12.65)

0:34.84
(0:12.06)

0:22.78
(0:11.05)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FOXY FRIDA 8 67.6 0:10.84 1:37.78 [1] 1:23.47 [8] 1:11.69 [9] 0:59.41 [9] 0:46.87 [9] 0:34.31 [9] 0:22.57 [7] 0:34.31

Billy Egan 400m 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.78) (0:12.28) (0:12.54) (0:12.56) (0:11.74) (0:10.84)

2 1 KIKU 10 67.2 0:10.82 1:37.86 [2] 1:23.21 [11] 1:11.38 [11] 0:59.33 [10] 0:46.80 [10] 0:34.21 [10] 0:22.32 [10] 0:34.21 -4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.65) (0:11.83) (0:12.05) (0:12.53) (0:12.59) (0:11.89) (0:10.82)

3 3 THALASSOPHILE 9 67.2 0:10.85 1:37.98 [3] 1:23.58 [10] 1:11.72 [10] 0:59.40 [11] 0:46.80 [11] 0:34.21 [11] 0:22.38 [11] 0:34.21 +0

Craig Williams 400m 400m (0:14.40) (0:11.86) (0:12.32) (0:12.60) (0:12.59) (0:11.83) (0:10.85)

4 11 OSMOSE 1 66.0 0:11.14 1:38.01 [4] 1:23.98 [5] 1:12.32 [4] 1:00.12 [4] 0:47.57 [3] 0:34.90 [3] 0:22.85 [5] 0:34.90 -3

Tim Clark 400m 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.66) (0:12.20) (0:12.55) (0:12.67) (0:12.05) (0:11.14)

5 8 OCEAN TREATY 6 65.7 0:11.13 1:38.10 [5] 1:24.06 [6] 1:12.25 [6] 1:00.25 [3] 0:47.56 [4] 0:34.95 [4] 0:22.98 [4] 0:34.95 +0

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:14.04) (0:11.81) (0:12.00) (0:12.69) (0:12.61) (0:11.97) (0:11.13)

6 10 PRINCESS RHAENYS 3 65.2 0:11.18 1:38.21 [6] 1:24.04 [7] 1:12.18 [7] 1:00.03 [6] 0:47.44 [6] 0:34.89 [6] 0:23.14 [3] 0:34.89 +0

Jason Collett 400m 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.86) (0:12.15) (0:12.59) (0:12.55) (0:11.75) (0:11.18)

7 4 MEDIA AWARD 2 65.5 0:11.21 1:38.21 [7] 1:23.87 [9] 1:12.17 [8] 0:59.92 [8] 0:47.43 [7] 0:34.89 [7] 0:22.91 [8] 0:34.89 -11

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.34) (0:11.70) (0:12.25) (0:12.49) (0:12.54) (0:11.98) (0:11.21)

8 7 SANTERO 12 65.5 0:11.21 1:38.37 [8] 1:24.68 [1] 1:13.00 [1] 1:00.61 [2] 0:48.00 [2] 0:35.37 [2] 0:23.35 [2] 0:35.37 -3

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:13.69) (0:11.68) (0:12.39) (0:12.61) (0:12.63) (0:12.02) (0:11.21)

9 5 FRUMOS 11 64.6 0:11.35 1:38.47 [9] 1:24.69 [3] 1:12.90 [3] 1:00.48 [5] 0:47.87 [5] 0:35.25 [5] 0:23.33 [6] 0:35.25 -3

James McDonald 400m 400m (0:13.78) (0:11.79) (0:12.42) (0:12.61) (0:12.62) (0:11.92) (0:11.35)

10 9 SELEQUE 5 65.1 0:11.26 1:38.70 [10] 1:24.85 [4] 1:12.91 [5] 1:00.50 [7] 0:47.91 [8] 0:35.30 [8] 0:23.49 [9] 0:35.30 -5

Opie Bosson 400m 400m (0:13.85) (0:11.94) (0:12.41) (0:12.59) (0:12.61) (0:11.81) (0:11.26)

Scratched: Pretty Amazing (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: MAGIC MILLIONS NATIONAL CLASSIC - 1600m

03 June 2023 - 14:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.78
(0:13.69)

1:24.09
(0:11.68)

1:12.41
(0:12.35)

1:00.06
(0:12.57)

0:47.49
(0:12.65)

0:34.84
(0:12.06)

0:22.78
(0:11.05)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 ADELASE 7 65.1 0:11.41 1:38.81 [11] 1:25.06 [2] 1:13.42 [2] 1:01.09 [1] 0:48.52 [1] 0:35.87 [1] 0:23.81 [1] 0:35.87 -7

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:13.75) (0:11.64) (0:12.33) (0:12.57) (0:12.65) (0:12.06) (0:11.41)

Scratched: Pretty Amazing (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: MAGIC MILLIONS NATIONAL CLASSIC - 1600m

03 June 2023 - 14:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.73
(0:11.73)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FOXY FRIDA 8 67.6 0:10.84 0:11.73 [1] 1:37.78 0:34.31

Billy Egan 400m 400m (0:11.73)

2 1 KIKU 10 67.2 0:10.82 0:11.50 [6] 0.49L 0:34.21 -4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.50)

3 3 THALASSOPHILE 9 67.2 0:10.85 0:11.53 [8] 1.14L 0:34.21 +0

Craig Williams 400m 400m (0:11.53)

4 11 OSMOSE 1 66.0 0:11.14 0:11.71 [5] 1.32L 0:34.90 -3

Tim Clark 400m 400m (0:11.71)

5 8 OCEAN TREATY 6 65.7 0:11.13 0:11.85 [4] 1.9L 0:34.95 +0

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:11.85)

6 10 PRINCESS RHAENYS 3 65.2 0:11.18 0:11.96 [2] 2.52L 0:34.89 +0

Jason Collett 400m 400m (0:11.96)

7 4 MEDIA AWARD 2 65.5 0:11.21 0:11.70 [9] 2.54L 0:34.89 -11

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.70)

8 7 SANTERO 12 65.5 0:11.21 0:12.14 [3] 3.45L 0:35.37 -3

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:12.14)

9 5 FRUMOS 11 64.6 0:11.35 0:11.98 [10] 4.06L 0:35.25 -3

James McDonald 400m 400m (0:11.98)

10 9 SELEQUE 5 65.1 0:11.26 0:12.23 [11] 5.43L 0:35.30 -5

Opie Bosson 400m 400m (0:12.23)

Scratched: Pretty Amazing (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: MAGIC MILLIONS NATIONAL CLASSIC - 1600m

03 June 2023 - 14:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.73
(0:11.73)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 ADELASE 7 65.1 0:11.41 0:12.40 [7] 6.04L 0:35.87 -7

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.40)

Scratched: Pretty Amazing (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: NUTURF SPEAR CHIEF HANDICAP - 1500m

03 June 2023 - 14:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:29.86
(0:07.83)

1:22.03
(0:10.85)

1:11.18
(0:11.23)

0:59.95
(0:12.45)

0:47.50
(0:11.77)

0:35.73
(0:11.77)

0:23.96
(0:11.68)

0:35.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 MUNHAMEK 14 66.8 0:08.43 1:29.86 [1] 1:21.43 [12] 1:10.00 [12] 0:58.75 [10] 0:46.67 [12] 0:34.81 [12] 0:23.22 [11] 0:34.81

Billy Egan 400m Overall (0:08.43) (0:11.43) (0:11.25) (0:12.08) (0:11.86) (0:11.59) (0:11.14)

2 6 CHARMMEBABY 12 66.3 0:08.37 1:30.12 [2] 1:21.75 [10] 1:10.61 [9] 0:59.31 [8] 0:47.23 [9] 0:35.32 [9] 0:23.60 [8] 0:35.32 +2

Craig Williams 1400m Overall (0:08.37) (0:11.14) (0:11.30) (0:12.08) (0:11.91) (0:11.72) (0:11.35)

3 10 BRIGANTINE 8 65.6 0:08.14 1:30.21 [3] 1:22.07 [3] 1:10.89 [5] 0:59.49 [5] 0:47.38 [6] 0:35.48 [6] 0:23.77 [4] 0:35.48 -1

Jason Collett 1400m Overall (0:08.14) (0:11.18) (0:11.40) (0:12.11) (0:11.90) (0:11.71) (0:11.35)

4 1 SKYMAN 11 64.6 0:08.36 1:30.32 [4] 1:21.96 [10] 1:10.48 [13] 0:59.02 [13] 0:46.99 [13] 0:35.14 [13] 0:23.59 [13] 0:35.14 -4

Nash Rawiller 1400m Overall (0:08.36) (0:11.48) (0:11.46) (0:12.03) (0:11.85) (0:11.55) (0:11.39)

5 7 MASTER JAMIE 15 69.3 0:08.03 1:30.38 [5] 1:22.35 [2] 1:11.70 [1] 1:00.47 [1] 0:48.02 [1] 0:36.25 [1] 0:24.48 [2] 0:36.25 -7

Justin Stanley 1400m Overall (0:08.03) (0:10.65) (0:11.23) (0:12.45) (0:11.77) (0:11.77) (0:11.68)

6 3 MILITARY EXPERT 4 67.8 0:07.83 1:30.58 [6] 1:22.75 [1] 1:11.83 [2] 1:00.38 [2] 0:48.08 [2] 0:36.36 [2] 0:24.62 [1] 0:36.36 -6

James McDonald 1400m Overall (0:07.83) (0:10.92) (0:11.45) (0:12.30) (0:11.72) (0:11.74) (0:11.70)

7 4 CHARACTER 9 65.2 0:08.36 1:30.58 [7] 1:22.22 [9] 1:10.90 [10] 0:59.49 [11] 0:47.47 [10] 0:35.62 [11] 0:24.00 [10] 0:35.62 -4

Ryan Maloney 1400m Overall (0:08.36) (0:11.32) (0:11.41) (0:12.02) (0:11.85) (0:11.62) (0:11.59)

8 16 MISTER YU SHU 3 66.3 0:08.33 1:30.60 [8] 1:22.27 [8] 1:11.11 [8] 0:59.73 [9] 0:47.73 [8] 0:35.97 [7] 0:24.22 [7] 0:35.97 -9

Nikita Beriman 1400m Overall (0:08.33) (0:11.16) (0:11.38) (0:12.00) (0:11.76) (0:11.75) (0:11.57)

9 15 DRIVE A DEEL 6 67.3 0:08.20 1:30.77 [9] 1:22.57 [7] 1:11.76 [3] 1:00.38 [3] 0:48.25 [3] 0:36.33 [5] 0:24.57 [5] 0:36.33 -5

Tim Clark 1400m Overall (0:08.20) (0:10.81) (0:11.38) (0:12.13) (0:11.92) (0:11.76) (0:11.54)

10 11 LINTHORPE LAD 16 65.7 0:08.62 1:30.80 [10] 1:22.18 [14] 1:10.88 [14] 0:59.45 [14] 0:47.35 [14] 0:35.59 [14] 0:24.02 [14] 0:35.59 -7

Larry Cassidy 1400m Overall (0:08.62) (0:11.30) (0:11.43) (0:12.10) (0:11.76) (0:11.57) (0:11.53)

Scratched: Namazu (#8), Bullfinch (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: NUTURF SPEAR CHIEF HANDICAP - 1500m

03 June 2023 - 14:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:29.86
(0:07.83)

1:22.03
(0:10.85)

1:11.18
(0:11.23)

0:59.95
(0:12.45)

0:47.50
(0:11.77)

0:35.73
(0:11.77)

0:23.96
(0:11.68)

0:35.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 VINCO 5 65.1 0:08.43 1:31.04 [11] 1:22.61 [13] 1:11.26 [11] 0:59.92 [12] 0:47.87 [11] 0:36.09 [10] 0:24.40 [12] 0:36.09 -9

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:08.43) (0:11.35) (0:11.34) (0:12.05) (0:11.78) (0:11.69) (0:11.56)

12 13 ALBURQ 1 67.3 0:08.20 1:31.16 [12] 1:22.96 [5] 1:11.88 [5] 1:00.49 [6] 0:48.48 [5] 0:36.75 [3] 0:24.98 [3] 0:36.75 -9

Rachel King 1400m Overall (0:08.20) (0:11.08) (0:11.39) (0:12.01) (0:11.73) (0:11.77) (0:11.67)

13 9 PUNTURA 7 66.0 0:08.20 1:31.59 [13] 1:23.39 [6] 1:12.19 [7] 1:00.83 [7] 0:48.84 [7] 0:36.83 [8] 0:25.04 [9] 0:36.83 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1400m Overall (0:08.20) (0:11.20) (0:11.36) (0:11.99) (0:12.01) (0:11.79) (0:11.84)

14 14 TEARS OF LOVE 2 67.3 0:08.13 1:32.34 [14] 1:24.21 [4] 1:13.22 [4] 1:01.84 [4] 0:49.75 [4] 0:37.95 [4] 0:26.02 [6] 0:37.95 +1

Samantha Collett 1400m Overall (0:08.13) (0:10.99) (0:11.38) (0:12.09) (0:11.80) (0:11.93) (0:12.17)

Scratched: Namazu (#8), Bullfinch (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: NUTURF SPEAR CHIEF HANDICAP - 1500m

03 June 2023 - 14:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.28
(0:12.28)

0:35.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 MUNHAMEK 14 66.8 0:08.43 0:12.08 [4] 1:29.86 0:34.81

Billy Egan 400m Overall (0:12.08)

2 6 CHARMMEBABY 12 66.3 0:08.37 0:12.25 [7] 1.56L 0:35.32 +2

Craig Williams 1400m Overall (0:12.25)

3 10 BRIGANTINE 8 65.6 0:08.14 0:12.42 [1] 2.1L 0:35.48 -1

Jason Collett 1400m Overall (0:12.42)

4 1 SKYMAN 11 64.6 0:08.36 0:12.20 [9] 2.73L 0:35.14 -4

Nash Rawiller 1400m Overall (0:12.20)

5 7 MASTER JAMIE 15 69.3 0:08.03 0:12.80 [2] 3.05L 0:36.25 -7

Justin Stanley 1400m Overall (0:12.80)

6 3 MILITARY EXPERT 4 67.8 0:07.83 0:12.92 [3] 4.25L 0:36.36 -6

James McDonald 1400m Overall (0:12.92)

7 4 CHARACTER 9 65.2 0:08.36 0:12.41 [11] 4.28L 0:35.62 -4

Ryan Maloney 1400m Overall (0:12.41)

8 16 MISTER YU SHU 3 66.3 0:08.33 0:12.65 [8] 4.37L 0:35.97 -9

Nikita Beriman 1400m Overall (0:12.65)

9 15 DRIVE A DEEL 6 67.3 0:08.20 0:13.03 [5] 5.34L 0:36.33 -5

Tim Clark 1400m Overall (0:13.03)

10 11 LINTHORPE LAD 16 65.7 0:08.62 0:12.49 [12] 5.56L 0:35.59 -7

Larry Cassidy 1400m Overall (0:12.49)

Scratched: Namazu (#8), Bullfinch (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: NUTURF SPEAR CHIEF HANDICAP - 1500m

03 June 2023 - 14:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.28
(0:12.28)

0:35.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 VINCO 5 65.1 0:08.43 0:12.84 [10] 6.99L 0:36.09 -9

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:12.84)

12 13 ALBURQ 1 67.3 0:08.20 0:13.31 [6] 7.69L 0:36.75 -9

Rachel King 1400m Overall (0:13.31)

13 9 PUNTURA 7 66.0 0:08.20 0:13.20 [13] 10.17L 0:36.83 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1400m Overall (0:13.20)

14 14 TEARS OF LOVE 2 67.3 0:08.13 0:13.85 [14] 14.63L 0:37.95 +1

Samantha Collett 1400m Overall (0:13.85)

Scratched: Namazu (#8), Bullfinch (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: THE STAR MORETON CUP - 1200m

03 June 2023 - 15:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.01
(0:13.19)

0:56.82
(0:11.15)

0:45.67
(0:11.31)

0:34.36
(0:11.19)

0:23.17
(0:11.08)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:34.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 PRINCE OF BOOM 4 68.3 0:11.08 1:10.01 [1] 0:56.82 [1] 0:45.67 [1] 0:34.36 [1] 0:23.17 [1] 0:12.09 [1] 1:10.01 0:34.36

Tim Clark Overall 400m (0:13.19) (0:11.15) (0:11.31) (0:11.19) (0:11.08) (0:12.09)

2 10 FAR TOO EASY 2 66.9 0:11.01 1:10.45 [2] 0:56.42 [9] 0:45.11 [9] 0:34.02 [8] 0:22.74 [8] 0:11.73 [6] 2.64L 0:34.02 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.31) (0:11.09) (0:11.28) (0:11.01) (0:11.73)

3 12 CONTEMPTUOUS 1 65.8 0:11.08 1:10.62 [3] 0:57.10 [3] 0:45.96 [3] 0:34.68 [4] 0:23.39 [3] 0:12.31 [2] 3.6L 0:34.68 -3

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:13.52) (0:11.14) (0:11.28) (0:11.29) (0:11.08) (0:12.31)

4 11 CLEMENCEAU 3 65.9 0:11.16 1:10.79 [4] 0:57.02 [6] 0:45.86 [5] 0:34.64 [5] 0:23.40 [5] 0:12.19 [4] 4.59L 0:34.64 -1

Ryan Maloney 400m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:11.16) (0:11.22) (0:11.24) (0:11.21) (0:12.19)

5 4 QUANTICO 6 66.2 0:11.09 1:10.83 [5] 0:57.08 [5] 0:45.74 [6] 0:34.54 [6] 0:23.30 [6] 0:12.21 [5] 4.82L 0:34.54 +0

James McDonald 400m 400m (0:13.75) (0:11.34) (0:11.20) (0:11.24) (0:11.09) (0:12.21)

6 7 IRISH SONGS 11 67.7 0:10.90 1:10.99 [6] 0:56.73 [11] 0:45.48 [11] 0:34.24 [11] 0:23.05 [11] 0:12.15 [7] 5.77L 0:34.24 +0

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:14.26) (0:11.25) (0:11.24) (0:11.19) (0:10.90) (0:12.15)

7 13 ARENTEE 10 67.0 0:11.09 1:11.14 [7] 0:57.49 [4] 0:46.40 [4] 0:35.21 [3] 0:23.90 [4] 0:12.58 [3] 6.68L 0:35.21 +3

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.65) (0:11.09) (0:11.19) (0:11.31) (0:11.32) (0:12.58)

8 5 GRAVINA 13 65.9 0:11.22 1:11.16 [8] 0:57.29 [7] 0:45.96 [7] 0:34.74 [7] 0:23.50 [7] 0:12.20 [10] 6.77L 0:34.74 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 800m (0:13.87) (0:11.33) (0:11.22) (0:11.24) (0:11.30) (0:12.20)

9 1 BALLER 7 66.8 0:11.10 1:11.52 [9] 0:57.58 [8] 0:46.32 [8] 0:35.09 [9] 0:23.74 [9] 0:12.64 [9] 8.91L 0:35.09 +2

Mark Zahra 1000m 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.26) (0:11.23) (0:11.35) (0:11.10) (0:12.64)

10 6 FIFTEEN ROUNDS 8 66.3 0:11.18 1:12.00 [10] 0:57.82 [10] 0:46.56 [10] 0:35.38 [10] 0:24.15 [10] 0:12.95 [11] 11.74L 0:35.38 +2

Jason Collett 400m 800m (0:14.18) (0:11.26) (0:11.18) (0:11.23) (0:11.20) (0:12.95)

Scratched: Blondeau (#8), Shaquero (#14), Athelric (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: THE STAR MORETON CUP - 1200m

03 June 2023 - 15:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.01
(0:13.19)

0:56.82
(0:11.15)

0:45.67
(0:11.31)

0:34.36
(0:11.19)

0:23.17
(0:11.08)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:34.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 FROSTY ROCKS 9 67.6 0:11.14 1:12.08 [11] 0:58.71 [2] 0:47.57 [2] 0:36.33 [2] 0:24.94 [2] 0:13.22 [8] 12.17L 0:36.33 +3

Rachel King 1000m 1000m (0:13.37) (0:11.14) (0:11.24) (0:11.39) (0:11.72) (0:13.22)

Scratched: Blondeau (#8), Shaquero (#14), Athelric (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: CHANNEL 7 QUEENSLAND OAKS - 2200m

03 June 2023 - 15:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:17.40
(0:14.16)

2:03.24
(0:11.39)

1:51.85
(0:12.15)

1:39.70
(0:12.42)

1:27.28
(0:12.39)

1:14.89
(0:12.55)

1:02.34
(0:12.71)

0:37.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 17 AMOKURA 1 62.0 0:11.75 2:17.40 [1] 2:02.23 [13] 1:50.32 [14] 1:37.85 [13] 1:25.32 [13] 1:13.04 [12] 1:00.65 [12] 0:35.90

Damien Oliver 400m 400m (0:15.17) (0:11.91) (0:12.47) (0:12.53) (0:12.28) (0:12.39) (0:12.47)

2 15 REO 5 62.8 0:11.85 2:17.67 [2] 2:02.70 [12] 1:50.82 [12] 1:38.44 [11] 1:25.95 [10] 1:13.69 [10] 1:01.25 [10] 0:36.48 -3

Martin Harley 600m 600m (0:14.97) (0:11.88) (0:12.38) (0:12.49) (0:12.26) (0:12.44) (0:12.52)

3 6 NOAH 'N' A DEEL 10 63.2 0:11.55 2:17.94 [3] 2:03.30 [8] 1:51.75 [7] 1:39.41 [7] 1:26.82 [7] 1:14.51 [7] 1:01.98 [7] 0:37.05 +6

Sean Cormack 2000m 2000m (0:14.64) (0:11.55) (0:12.34) (0:12.59) (0:12.31) (0:12.53) (0:12.54)

4 3 RENAISSANCE WOMAN 6 63.6 0:11.81 2:18.03 [4] 2:02.87 [14] 1:50.85 [15] 1:38.28 [15] 1:25.64 [16] 1:13.31 [16] 1:00.89 [16] 0:36.25 +1

Joshua Parr 600m 600m (0:15.16) (0:12.02) (0:12.57) (0:12.64) (0:12.33) (0:12.42) (0:12.48)

5 2 AFFAIRE A SUIVRE 13 61.6 0:11.82 2:18.20 [5] 2:03.00 [15] 1:51.11 [13] 1:38.55 [14] 1:25.85 [14] 1:13.48 [14] 1:01.04 [15] 0:36.46 +15

John Allen 600m 400m (0:15.20) (0:11.89) (0:12.56) (0:12.70) (0:12.37) (0:12.44) (0:12.44)

6 16 YANKEE HUSSEL 9 62.3 0:11.79 2:18.20 [6] 2:03.36 [11] 1:51.46 [11] 1:38.87 [12] 1:26.21 [12] 1:13.84 [13] 1:01.43 [13] 0:36.73 +14

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.84) (0:11.90) (0:12.59) (0:12.66) (0:12.37) (0:12.41) (0:12.47)

7 14 CHEVAL D'OR 20 65.2 0:11.65 2:18.50 [7] 2:04.20 [3] 1:52.55 [5] 1:40.19 [6] 1:27.65 [6] 1:15.34 [5] 1:02.87 [5] 0:37.79 +10

Michael McNab Overall 2000m (0:14.30) (0:11.65) (0:12.36) (0:12.54) (0:12.31) (0:12.47) (0:12.64)

8 7 SAKURA GIRL 21 66.3 0:11.39 2:18.58 [8] 2:04.42 [1] 1:53.03 [1] 1:40.83 [2] 1:28.33 [2] 1:15.92 [2] 1:03.38 [2] 0:38.26 +8

Opie Bosson Overall 2000m (0:14.16) (0:11.39) (0:12.20) (0:12.50) (0:12.41) (0:12.54) (0:12.65)

9 11 DIVINE PURPOSE 4 63.3 0:11.51 2:18.67 [9] 2:04.34 [4] 1:52.83 [3] 1:40.63 [3] 1:28.15 [3] 1:15.74 [4] 1:03.23 [3] 0:38.16 +0

Ben Thompson 2000m 2000m (0:14.33) (0:11.51) (0:12.20) (0:12.48) (0:12.41) (0:12.51) (0:12.60)

10 9 MADAME ODETTE 3 62.1 0:11.79 2:18.69 [10] 2:03.93 [10] 1:52.14 [10] 1:39.84 [8] 1:27.39 [8] 1:15.06 [8] 1:02.62 [8] 0:37.74 -1

Ryan Maloney 2000m 2000m (0:14.76) (0:11.79) (0:12.30) (0:12.45) (0:12.33) (0:12.44) (0:12.48)

Did Not Finish: Super Chilled (#8)

Scratched: Fireburn (#1), Rockbarton Road (#21), California Grass (#22), Kalea (#20), Artful Girl (#23)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: CHANNEL 7 QUEENSLAND OAKS - 2200m

03 June 2023 - 15:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:17.40
(0:14.16)

2:03.24
(0:11.39)

1:51.85
(0:12.15)

1:39.70
(0:12.42)

1:27.28
(0:12.39)

1:14.89
(0:12.55)

1:02.34
(0:12.71)

0:37.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 SO DAZZLING 11 62.6 0:11.87 2:18.75 [11] 2:04.07 [9] 1:52.20 [9] 1:39.61 [10] 1:26.95 [11] 1:14.60 [11] 1:02.21 [11] 0:37.41 +5

Craig Williams 2000m 2000m (0:14.68) (0:11.87) (0:12.59) (0:12.66) (0:12.35) (0:12.39) (0:12.56)

12 12 PROSCENIUM ARCH 8 62.4 0:11.74 2:19.04 [12] 2:04.48 [7] 1:52.74 [8] 1:40.19 [9] 1:27.58 [9] 1:15.22 [9] 1:02.82 [9] 0:37.98 +5

Tim Clark 2000m 2000m (0:14.56) (0:11.74) (0:12.55) (0:12.61) (0:12.36) (0:12.40) (0:12.51)

13 18 CARING LASS 19 61.4 0:12.04 2:19.24 [13] 2:03.66 [17] 1:51.62 [17] 1:39.17 [18] 1:26.51 [18] 1:14.02 [18] 1:01.79 [18] 0:37.33 +4

Rachel King 1000m 2000m (0:15.58) (0:12.04) (0:12.45) (0:12.66) (0:12.49) (0:12.23) (0:12.23)

14 13 ORIGINAL GLAZE 2 63.3 0:11.67 2:19.31 [14] 2:04.87 [6] 1:53.20 [6] 1:41.02 [5] 1:28.52 [5] 1:16.14 [6] 1:03.61 [6] 0:38.51 +1

Michael Murphy 2000m 2000m (0:14.44) (0:11.67) (0:12.18) (0:12.50) (0:12.38) (0:12.53) (0:12.53)

15 19 FIREFLIES 15 61.5 0:11.91 2:19.41 [15] 2:03.64 [18] 1:51.63 [18] 1:39.50 [17] 1:27.07 [15] 1:14.77 [15] 1:02.40 [14] 0:37.68 -2

Jake Bayliss 800m 600m (0:15.77) (0:12.01) (0:12.13) (0:12.43) (0:12.30) (0:12.37) (0:12.52)

16 10 LET ME REIGN 14 64.6 0:11.36 2:20.01 [16] 2:05.80 [2] 1:54.44 [2] 1:42.31 [1] 1:29.89 [1] 1:17.50 [1] 1:04.95 [1] 0:39.77 +1

James Orman 2000m 2000m (0:14.21) (0:11.36) (0:12.13) (0:12.42) (0:12.39) (0:12.55) (0:12.71)

17 5 TYRESA 12 60.9 0:11.96 2:21.12 [17] 2:05.64 [16] 1:53.68 [16] 1:41.22 [16] 1:28.59 [17] 1:16.16 [17] 1:03.78 [17] 0:39.12 +8

Larry Cassidy 2000m 2000m (0:15.48) (0:11.96) (0:12.46) (0:12.63) (0:12.43) (0:12.38) (0:12.42)

Did Not Finish: Super Chilled (#8)

Scratched: Fireburn (#1), Rockbarton Road (#21), California Grass (#22), Kalea (#20), Artful Girl (#23)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 24/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: CHANNEL 7 QUEENSLAND OAKS - 2200m

03 June 2023 - 15:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.63
(0:12.47)

0:37.16
(0:12.43)

0:24.73
(0:12.32)

0:12.41
(0:12.41)

0:37.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 17 AMOKURA 1 62.0 0:11.75 0:48.18 [12] 0:35.90 [12] 0:24.05 [8] 0:12.30 [2] 2:17.40 0:35.90

Damien Oliver 400m 400m (0:12.28) (0:11.85) (0:11.75) (0:12.30)

2 15 REO 5 62.8 0:11.85 0:48.73 [10] 0:36.48 [10] 0:24.63 [4] 0:12.68 [1] 1.63L 0:36.48 -3

Martin Harley 600m 600m (0:12.25) (0:11.85) (0:11.95) (0:12.68)

3 6 NOAH 'N' A DEEL 10 63.2 0:11.55 0:49.44 [7] 0:37.05 [7] 0:24.85 [6] 0:12.80 [3] 3.23L 0:37.05 +6

Sean Cormack 2000m 2000m (0:12.39) (0:12.20) (0:12.05) (0:12.80)

4 3 RENAISSANCE WOMAN 6 63.6 0:11.81 0:48.41 [16] 0:36.25 [16] 0:24.44 [14] 0:12.52 [10] 3.75L 0:36.25 +1

Joshua Parr 600m 600m (0:12.16) (0:11.81) (0:11.92) (0:12.52)

5 2 AFFAIRE A SUIVRE 13 61.6 0:11.82 0:48.60 [14] 0:36.46 [14] 0:24.34 [15] 0:12.52 [7] 4.71L 0:36.46 +15

John Allen 600m 400m (0:12.14) (0:12.12) (0:11.82) (0:12.52)

6 16 YANKEE HUSSEL 9 62.3 0:11.79 0:48.96 [13] 0:36.73 [13] 0:24.48 [16] 0:12.69 [8] 4.75L 0:36.73 +14

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:12.23) (0:12.25) (0:11.79) (0:12.69)

7 14 CHEVAL D'OR 20 65.2 0:11.65 0:50.23 [6] 0:37.79 [5] 0:25.48 [5] 0:13.21 [6] 6.49L 0:37.79 +10

Michael McNab Overall 2000m (0:12.44) (0:12.31) (0:12.27) (0:13.21)

8 7 SAKURA GIRL 21 66.3 0:11.39 0:50.73 [2] 0:38.26 [2] 0:25.91 [1] 0:13.41 [4] 6.95L 0:38.26 +8

Opie Bosson Overall 2000m (0:12.47) (0:12.35) (0:12.50) (0:13.41)

9 11 DIVINE PURPOSE 4 63.3 0:11.51 0:50.63 [3] 0:38.16 [3] 0:25.77 [3] 0:13.32 [5] 7.49L 0:38.16 +0

Ben Thompson 2000m 2000m (0:12.47) (0:12.39) (0:12.45) (0:13.32)

10 9 MADAME ODETTE 3 62.1 0:11.79 0:50.14 [8] 0:37.74 [8] 0:25.39 [9] 0:13.13 [9] 7.6L 0:37.74 -1

Ryan Maloney 2000m 2000m (0:12.40) (0:12.35) (0:12.26) (0:13.13)

Did Not Finish: Super Chilled (#8)

Scratched: Fireburn (#1), Rockbarton Road (#21), California Grass (#22), Kalea (#20), Artful Girl (#23)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 25/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: CHANNEL 7 QUEENSLAND OAKS - 2200m

03 June 2023 - 15:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.63
(0:12.47)

0:37.16
(0:12.43)

0:24.73
(0:12.32)

0:12.41
(0:12.41)

0:37.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 SO DAZZLING 11 62.6 0:11.87 0:49.65 [11] 0:37.41 [11] 0:25.29 [12] 0:12.92 [14] 7.97L 0:37.41 +5

Craig Williams 2000m 2000m (0:12.24) (0:12.12) (0:12.37) (0:12.92)

12 12 PROSCENIUM ARCH 8 62.4 0:11.74 0:50.31 [9] 0:37.98 [9] 0:25.74 [10] 0:13.45 [11] 9.66L 0:37.98 +5

Tim Clark 2000m 2000m (0:12.33) (0:12.24) (0:12.29) (0:13.45)

13 18 CARING LASS 19 61.4 0:12.04 0:49.56 [17] 0:37.33 [17] 0:25.27 [17] 0:13.05 [16] 10.87L 0:37.33 +4

Rachel King 1000m 2000m (0:12.23) (0:12.06) (0:12.22) (0:13.05)

14 13 ORIGINAL GLAZE 2 63.3 0:11.67 0:51.08 [5] 0:38.51 [6] 0:26.24 [7] 0:13.58 [12] 11.26L 0:38.51 +1

Michael Murphy 2000m 2000m (0:12.57) (0:12.27) (0:12.66) (0:13.58)

15 19 FIREFLIES 15 61.5 0:11.91 0:49.88 [15] 0:37.68 [15] 0:25.77 [13] 0:13.28 [15] 11.85L 0:37.68 -2

Jake Bayliss 800m 600m (0:12.20) (0:11.91) (0:12.49) (0:13.28)

16 10 LET ME REIGN 14 64.6 0:11.36 0:52.24 [1] 0:39.77 [1] 0:27.26 [2] 0:14.19 [13] 15.39L 0:39.77 +1

James Orman 2000m 2000m (0:12.47) (0:12.51) (0:13.07) (0:14.19)

17 5 TYRESA 12 60.9 0:11.96 0:51.36 [18] 0:39.12 [18] 0:26.76 [18] 0:14.11 [17] 21.88L 0:39.12 +8

Larry Cassidy 2000m 2000m (0:12.24) (0:12.36) (0:12.65) (0:14.11)

Did Not Finish: Super Chilled (#8)

Scratched: Fireburn (#1), Rockbarton Road (#21), California Grass (#22), Kalea (#20), Artful Girl (#23)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 26/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: NOVA 106.9 QUEENSLAND DAY STAKES - 1200m

03 June 2023 - 16:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.62
(0:13.53)

0:57.09
(0:11.12)

0:45.97
(0:11.36)

0:34.61
(0:11.32)

0:23.29
(0:11.13)

0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:34.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 RED CARD 9 67.8 0:11.12 1:10.62 [1] 0:57.09 [1] 0:45.97 [1] 0:34.61 [1] 0:23.29 [1] 0:12.16 [1] 1:10.62 0:34.61

James McDonald 1000m 1000m (0:13.53) (0:11.12) (0:11.36) (0:11.32) (0:11.13) (0:12.16)

2 3 MILLANE 6 67.4 0:10.94 1:10.98 [2] 0:56.55 [11] 0:45.26 [11] 0:33.93 [12] 0:22.81 [11] 0:11.87 [5] 2.1L 0:33.93 -2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.29) (0:11.33) (0:11.12) (0:10.94) (0:11.87)

3 2 GOLDEN BOOM 5 66.6 0:11.14 1:11.08 [3] 0:57.50 [2] 0:46.14 [3] 0:34.84 [4] 0:23.59 [2] 0:12.45 [2] 2.7L 0:34.84 -1

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:13.58) (0:11.36) (0:11.30) (0:11.25) (0:11.14) (0:12.45)

4 10 EKATERINA 11 66.7 0:11.07 1:11.32 [4] 0:56.79 [12] 0:45.43 [14] 0:34.16 [14] 0:23.07 [14] 0:12.00 [13] 4.09L 0:34.16 +2

Tim Clark 600m 400m (0:14.53) (0:11.36) (0:11.27) (0:11.09) (0:11.07) (0:12.00)

5 17 BEZIQUE 12 66.5 0:11.00 1:11.38 [5] 0:56.77 [14] 0:45.49 [13] 0:34.28 [13] 0:23.16 [13] 0:12.16 [8] 4.43L 0:34.28 -2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.61) (0:11.28) (0:11.21) (0:11.12) (0:11.00) (0:12.16)

6 11 STROLL 10 66.3 0:11.16 1:11.43 [6] 0:57.13 [9] 0:45.79 [10] 0:34.55 [10] 0:23.39 [10] 0:12.21 [9] 4.72L 0:34.55 +1

Jason Collett 600m 600m (0:14.30) (0:11.34) (0:11.24) (0:11.16) (0:11.18) (0:12.21)

7 1 BRERETON 1 66.1 0:11.26 1:11.44 [7] 0:57.59 [4] 0:46.33 [5] 0:35.00 [6] 0:23.65 [7] 0:12.36 [4] 4.8L 0:35.00 -2

Billy Egan 1000m 1000m (0:13.85) (0:11.26) (0:11.33) (0:11.35) (0:11.29) (0:12.36)

8 6 CHAIRMAN 14 66.1 0:11.14 1:11.48 [8] 0:57.08 [10] 0:45.90 [9] 0:34.65 [9] 0:23.51 [9] 0:12.33 [7] 5.04L 0:34.65 +5

Nash Rawiller Overall 600m (0:14.40) (0:11.18) (0:11.25) (0:11.14) (0:11.18) (0:12.33)

9 14 GHAANATI 19 67.7 0:10.85 1:11.67 [9] 0:57.45 [8] 0:46.60 [4] 0:35.48 [3] 0:24.13 [3] 0:12.59 [3] 6.12L 0:35.48 +5

Damien Oliver 1000m 1000m (0:14.22) (0:10.85) (0:11.12) (0:11.35) (0:11.54) (0:12.59)

10 18 WRITTEN IN CODE 2 66.5 0:11.22 1:12.00 [10] 0:57.84 [7] 0:46.62 [7] 0:35.29 [8] 0:24.07 [8] 0:12.70 [12] 8.09L 0:35.29 +0

Chad Schofield 600m 1000m (0:14.16) (0:11.22) (0:11.33) (0:11.22) (0:11.37) (0:12.70)

Scratched: Pocket Full (#7), Russian Conquest (#8), Lady Laguna (#9), Cythera (#13), Maximum Vortex (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 27/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: NOVA 106.9 QUEENSLAND DAY STAKES - 1200m

03 June 2023 - 16:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.62
(0:13.53)

0:57.09
(0:11.12)

0:45.97
(0:11.36)

0:34.61
(0:11.32)

0:23.29
(0:11.13)

0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:34.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 DARK HARMONY 4 66.2 0:11.13 1:12.18 [11] 0:58.07 [6] 0:46.75 [8] 0:35.62 [7] 0:24.42 [6] 0:12.90 [11] 9.17L 0:35.62 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 800m (0:14.11) (0:11.32) (0:11.13) (0:11.20) (0:11.52) (0:12.90)

12 5 HELLUVA BARTY 17 66.6 0:11.15 1:12.29 [12] 0:57.70 [13] 0:46.42 [12] 0:35.26 [11] 0:24.11 [12] 0:12.90 [14] 9.78L 0:35.26 +4

Mark Zahra 400m 600m (0:14.59) (0:11.28) (0:11.16) (0:11.15) (0:11.21) (0:12.90)

13 15 VALIANCY 3 66.0 0:11.14 1:12.50 [13] 0:58.50 [5] 0:47.36 [6] 0:36.17 [5] 0:24.90 [5] 0:13.37 [6] 11.04L 0:36.17 +2

John Allen Overall 1000m (0:14.00) (0:11.14) (0:11.19) (0:11.27) (0:11.53) (0:13.37)

14 16 QUEEN ASSASSIN 13 67.2 0:11.07 1:13.13 [14] 0:59.36 [3] 0:48.29 [2] 0:36.94 [2] 0:25.54 [4] 0:13.89 [10] 14.75L 0:36.94 +3

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:11.07) (0:11.35) (0:11.40) (0:11.65) (0:13.89)

Scratched: Pocket Full (#7), Russian Conquest (#8), Lady Laguna (#9), Cythera (#13), Maximum Vortex (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 3 June 2023  16:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 28/28

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


